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Jméno

Dedek Ale$

Kynél Stanislav
Sestak Karel
Sadek Robert
Vymazal Petr
Fejfar Ondrej
Janata Milan
Stransky Ale$
Ulich Petr

Holub Petr
Hamelinck Wouter
Nesvadba Petr
Schorny Lubo3s
Vrabec Martin
Kolinek FrantiSek
Cerny Jaroslav

Vagenknecht Roman

Frelich Martin
Zatopek Jifi
Pechek Frantisek
Vigil Pablo
Dvorsky Jaroslav
Cipera Radek
Castek Michal
Skapa Marek
Klima Jifi

Holub Michael
MatyaSova Pavla
Erlebach David
Sim(inek Jan
Bednarz Libor
Zak Tomas
Dvorak Jifi
Krupka Milan
Rosinski Michal
Kubecek Ladislav
Splichal Jan
Tichy Pavel
Cechal Jaroslav
Zeleny Ludék
Maza¢ Jaroslav
Pokorny Jan
Maly JiFi
Mostecka Jana
Javlrek Jifi

Jori€¢ Ante
Pechkova Jana
Kubecek Ladislav
Frabsa Michal

Vysledkova listina

Vefejny béh pfi Mistrovstvi Evropy v béhu do vrchu
Malé Svatoriovice - Zaltman
Nutrend béh
datum: 8.7.2006

Rok.narozeni

1975
1964
1971
1970
1975
1989
1985
1960
1968
1966
1982
1986
1975
1979
1956
1986
1975
1971
1960
1953
1952
1963
1964
1975
1971
1987
1966
1980
1971
1982
1980
1985
1963
1956
1985
1962
1983
1963
1961
1961
1968
1975
1953
1982
1948
1988
1985
1991
1965

Klub (stat)

CZE - AK ASICS Kroméfiz

Poradi

v kat. Kategorie Cas

1

CZE - SKP Hvézda Pardubice1

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - MK Kopfivnice

CZE - AK ASICS Kromériz
CZE - SSAK Hradec Kralové
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Iscarex C. Ttebova
CZE - MT Nové Mésto n.M.
CZE - Adr team

BEL - Racing Club Gent
CZE - CSK Vysoké n.J.

CZE - HB Staré Mésto p.
CZE - Trutnov

CZE - AK Perna

2
3

4
1
5
2
6
3
7
8
9
1

0
1

CZE - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 11

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Sokol CB

CZE - X-AIR Ostrava

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
USA - Loveland, Colorado
CZE - A+K Trutnov

CZE - Radvanice

CZE - FORT SMC Usti n.O.
CZE - X-AIR Ostrava

CZE - AK ASICS Kroméfiz
AUT - LG - ltter

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Kuncice

CZE - Iscarex C. Trebova
CZE - X-AIR Ostrava

CZE - AC Pardubice

CZE - Viking Jilemnice

CZE - TJ Rumburk

POL - TS Corsa Torun

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Starko¢

CZE - AC Nachod

CZE - TS Letohrad

CZE - AC Nachod

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Vorp Poruba

CZE - AC Ceska Lipa

CZE - Olymp PHA

CZE - Jiskra Horni MarSov
CRO - AZ Zagreb

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice
CZE - Kovo Praha

12
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M
M40

M40

18:17
18:18
18:43
18:58
19:25
19:33
19:36
19:38
19:53
19:54
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:07
20:10
20:13
20:17
20:32
20:37
20:46
20:50
21:03
21:17
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:34
21:35
21:37
21:42
21:58
22:08
22:13
22:20
22:24
22:25
22:31
22:39
22:42
22:49
23:06
23:10
23:14
23:20
23:21
23:27
23:28
23:30
23:31
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Poradi
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Jméno

Gajdos Dusan
Jancarik Petr
Klimes$ Jifi

Groh Stanislav
Sriitek Stanislav
Drygalski Henryk
Flegl Vlastimil
Paull Blanka
Smida Oldfich
Hynek Petr
Kostelecky Jakub
Slégr JiFi
Jancafikova Lenka
Necas Josef
Hanu$ova Lenka
Cistakova Regina
Kavaliauskas Almiras
Kuczynski Marian
Hajzlerova Magdaléna
Jurici¢ Veronika
Kral Jifi

Kubicek Pavel
Dvorak Miroslav
Marek FrantiSek
Kuczynski Michal
Grohova Karolina
Klampflova Eva
Kucera Zdenék
Wiesnerova Lenka
TomsU Petr
PortySova Lucie
Brunclik lvo
Bene$ Stanislav
Mare$ Bohumil
Vackova Hana
Sorfa Lubos
Trejbal Karel

Sulc Lubos

Buchar Jan
Jorova Ludmila
Merta Jaroslav
Tdmova Eva

Les Josef
Rygielski Marcin
Kajaliauskiene Audra
Hofinek Pavel
Atlija Sinisa
Nedelkovski Dragan
Doubek Petr
Kubigek FrantiSek
Blaha Stanislav
Lelek Vit
Podstavek Vojtéch
Sulc Petr

Cirba Stasys

Kraj¢ Zdenék
Manulova Jana
Jiraskova Eva
Linhart Milo$
Jelinek Matg;j

Rok.narozeni
1973
1986
1961
1946
1958
1979
1953
1954
1948
1963
1985
1954
1970
1958
1979
1961
1958
1969
1973
1977
1968
1953
1973
1941
1991
1990
1964
1955
1969
1964
1990
1958
1965
1951
1956
1957
1951
1976
1933
1962
1935
1969
1947
1973
1964
1969
1964
1951
1983
1946
1963
1950
1987
1978
1943
1954
1980
1964
1944
1942

Klub (stat)

CZE - Cerveny Kostelec

CZE - AAC Brno
CZE - AC Nachod
CZE - AC Vrchlabi

CZE - Rtyné v Podkrkonosi
CZE - XSTREAM Racing

CZE - Brtev

Poradi

v kat. Kategorie Cas

24
25
14
1

15
26
7

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice 1
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice 8
CZE - Nové Mésto nad Metuji 16

CZE - Lokomotiva Trutnov
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

CZE - AAC Brno

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

CZE - Adr klub
LTU - Stajeris

LTU - BK Kertus
CZE - Nydek

CZE - AHA Vyskov
CRO - Sljeme
CZE - Salamandr

27

29

CZE - Orel Zd'ar nad Sazavou10

CZE - Horka nad Moravou
CZE - Cerveny Kostelec

CZE - Nydek

CZE - TJ Dvur Kralové n.L.

CZE - Vrchlabi
CZE - AC Nachod

CZE - Sartak Police n.Metuji

CZE - Mlyn Janderov

CZE - Iscarex C. Trebova
CZE - Slovan Spyndlertiv

CZE - Adr klub

CZE - LEAR Brno
CZE - SK Hronov
CZE - AC Nachod

CZE - SKP Mlada Boleslav

CZE - PavliSov

CZE - ATL Elektro Vrchlabi
CZE - Iscarex C. Trebova
CZE - SKI Fenix Jesenik
CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

CZE - KCT Tremo$na
POL - TS Corsa Torun
LTU - BK Kertus

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

CRO - AK Zagreb
MKD - ARM

CZE -

CZE - L-100 Ostrava
CZE - BR Visky

CZE - Colek team Cerveny

CZE - Kvasiny
CZE - PavliSov
LTU - InZinerija
CZE - Trutnov

CZE - Iscarex C.Trebova
CZE - Iscarex C.Trebova

CZE - AC Nachod

30
2
5
1
3
11
4
19
2
20
21
12
2
22
13

32
7
33
23
15
34
3
24
16
6
35
4
17
7
8
5

CZE - Hvézda SKP Pardubice6

M

M

M40
M60
M40
M

M50
W50
M50
M40
M

M50
W35
M40
w

W35
M40

W35
M50
W35
M40
JW

M40
M40
M50
W50
M40
M50

M70
W35
M70
W35
M50

W35

M40
M50

M60
M40
M50
JM

M60
M50

W35
M60
M60

23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:48
23:56
24:12
24:22
24:23
24:31
24:34
24:35
24:37
24:41
24:42
24:43
24:46
24:56
25:05
25:15
25:16
25:27
25:41
25:47
25:49
25:50
25:53
26:08
26:11
26:23
26:25
26:31
26:32
26:33
26:36
26:54
27:00
27:08
27:22
27:23
27:25
27:26
27:45
27:55
27:58
27:59
28:00
28:06
28:11
28:20
28:29
28:30
28:31
28:34
28:40
28:47
28:55
28:59
29:06
29:16
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Poradi
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Jméno
Suchanova Pavla
Havlicek Zdenék
Kollertova Eva
Sim(inek Jan
Rossi Lenka
Cerestia Dusan
ValCiulis Medys
Blahova Jaroslava
Kaspar Josef
KlimeSova Alena
Masek Roman
Vlahek Pavao
Jiraskova Bara
Vorel Milan
Slanina Jan
TylSova Daniela
Raudonis Albinas
Popovova Martina
Karto€ius Algimantas
Zlatnik Daniel
Dvorska Ivana
Rossi Otto
Bém Frantisek
Kube Josef
Friebelova Eva
Burneika Robertas
Jelinkova Magdaléna
Barnabas Danco
Pulpanova Zderika
Porde Jozef
Kubeova Zderika
Anoelic Aleksandar
Pacner Ivan
Atlija Tanja
Zlatnikova Vlasta

Pocasi: jasno, 28°C

Reditel zavodu: Karel Skliba

Rok.narozeni

1963
1935
1983
1949
1954
1952
1943
1967
1938
1963
1961
1978
1991
1940
1945
1978
1950
1974
1950
1966
1971
1943
1927
1963
1962
1935
1945
1958
1943
1932
1963
1968
1926
1961
1941

Hlavni rozhodg&i: Mirko Jiranek

Klub (stat)
CZE - Kovo Praha
CZE - Vrchlabi
CZE - JK Nové Mésto nad
CZE - Iscarex C. Trebova
CZE - MKS Seitl Ostrava
SVK - Obec Krajné
LTU - InZinerija
CZE - BR Visky
CZE - AVC Praha
CZE - Bukovice
CZE - SNB Praha
CRO - AK Sljeme
CZE - Iscarex C. Trebova
CZE - Slatifiany
CZE - AK Kroméfiz

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

LTU - InZinerija

CZE - SNB Praha

LTU - InZinerija

CZE - LIAS Jablonec n.N
CZE - SK Studanka

CZE - MK Seitl Ostrava
CZE - AC Slovan Liberec
CZE -

CZE - TJ Maratonstav Upice

LTU - InZinerija

Poradi

v kat. Kategorie Cas

9
3
8
18
3
19
7
10
8
11
25
36
3
9
10
9
20
10
21
26
12
11
4
27
13
5

CZE - Hvézda SKP Pardubice4

CZE -

CZE - KRB Chrudim

CZE - Sokol Ronanice n.L.
CZE -

SCG - Ak Veteran - Beograd

CZE- Sazbo - Praha
CRO -
CZE - Liaz JBC Jablonec

28
5
6
14
37
7
15
6

W35
M70
W
M50
W50
M50
M60
W35
M60
W35
M40
M
JW
M60
M60
W
M50
W
M50
M40
W35
M60
M70
M40
W35
M70
W50
M40
W50
M70
W35
M
M70
W35
W50

29:21
29:26
29:31
29:36
29:53
29:56
29:59
30:07
30:22
30:30
30:34
30:40
30:41
30:58
31:12
31:33
31:34
31:49
32:10
33:25
33:49
34:47
34:50
34:51
34:52
35:13
35:24
37:00
37:27
38:37
38:53
39:38
41:40
43:36
52:04
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